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NATIONAL SMALL SAVINGS FUND
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(In crores of Rupees)

Actual
2003-2004 (Provisional)

Budget

Revised

Budget

2004-2005

2004-2005

2005-2006

Receipts Disbursements

Receipts Disbursements

Receipts Disbursements

Receipts Disbursements

A. COLLECTIONS, DISCHARGES
& INVESTMENTS:
1 OPENING BALANCE
COLLECTIONS:
Savings Deposits
Savings Certificates
Public Provident Fund
Total collections &
disbursements in the year
TOTAL (1)
2 INVESTMENTS:
Investment as on 1st April
Investment in Special Central
Government Securities
against outstanding
balances as on 31.3.1999
Investment in Special Central
Government Securities
against collections from
1.4.1999
Investment in Special State
Government Securities
issued from 1.4.99 onwards
Reinvestment of sums
received on redemption of
Special Central / State
Government securities
Total investments in the year
TOTAL (2)
B. INCOME AND
EXPENDITURE OF NSSF:
3 INTEREST INCOME :
Investment in Special Central
Government Securities
against outstanding balance
as on 31.3.1999
Investment in Special Central
Government Securities against
collections from 1.4.1999
Investment in Special State
Government Securities
isssued from 1.4.99
Investment in Special Central
Government Securities
against amounts received
on redemption of special
securities of Central / State
Governments.
TOTAL (3)
4 INTEREST PAYMENTS
Savings Deposits
Savings Certificates
Public Provident Fund
TOTAL (4)
5 MANAGEMENT COST:
Payment of agency charges to
Department of Posts
Payment of agency charges to
Public Sector Banks
Payment of agency
commission to agents
Cost of Printing
TOTAL (5)
6 Total Income and Expenditure
of NSSF (3)+(4)+(5)
7 Net Income/Expenditure in the
year
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364390.44

94272.83
39166.23
15481.79

148920.85
513311.29

46211.15

46211.15
46211.15

15346.19
3214.68

17009.45

1941.66

37511.98

37511.98

45582.24
28023.14
4464.14

78069.52
78069.52

335986.37

67641.95

59976.73
127618.68
463605.05

13408.93
25683.92
4129.73
43222.58
1762.50
7.48
1355.57
6.00
3131.55
46354.13

8842.15

435290.43

105900.00
41200.00
17900.00

165000.00
600290.43

450.00

1350.00

1800.00
1800.00

12374.57
3133.19

22734.65

3693.60

41936.01

41936.01

54800.00
26000.00
6000.00

86800.00
86800.00

414284.37

70000.00

1800.00
71800.00
486084.37

17173.10
16360.24
6500.00
40033.34
1810.00
15.00
1485.35
6.00
3316.35
43349.69

1413.68

435241.77

129900.00
34500.00
15600.00

180000.00
615241.77

32665.00

450.00

1350.00

34465.00
34465.00

11610.68
3193.45

23460.64

4123.83

42388.60

42388.60

64190.00
19910.00
6100.00

90200.00
90200.00

417393.90

85000.00

34465.00
119465.00
536858.90

17500.15
16324.94
5500.00
39325.09
1861.00
8.00
1596.10
15.00
3480.10
42805.19

416.59

525041.77

148800.00
34300.00
16900.00

200000.00
725041.77

865.00

3010.00

3875.00
3875.00

8775.81
3108.96

31240.93

6268.56

49394.26

49394.26

68800.00
31300.00
6100.00

106200.00
106200.00

502393.90

90000.00

3875.00
93875.00
596268.90

22695.10
16859.89
6200.00
45754.99
1990.00
10.00
1706.50
10.00
3716.50
49471.49

77.23



