ANNEXURE 8

NATIONAL SMALL SAVINGS FUND

		NATIONAL SWIALL SAVINGS FUND						(In crores of Rupees)	
		Actual 2003-2004 (Provisional)		Budget 2004-2005		Revised 2004-2005		Budget 2005-2006	
		Receipts [Disbursements	Receipts [Disbursements	Receipts [Disbursements	Receipts	Disbursements
Α.	COLLECTIONS, DISCHARGES								
1	& INVESTMENTS: OPENING BALANCE COLLECTIONS:	364390.44		435290.43	•••	435241.77		525041.77	
	Savings Deposits	94272.83 39166.23	45582.24	105900.00	54800.00	129900.00	64190.00	148800.00	68800.00
	Savings Certificates Public Provident Fund	15481.79	28023.14 4464.14	41200.00 17900.00	26000.00 6000.00	34500.00 15600.00	19910.00 6100.00	34300.00 16900.00	31300.00 6100.00
	Total collections & disbursements in the year	148920.85	78069.52	165000.00	86800.00	180000.00	90200.00	200000.00	106200.00
2	TOTAL (1) INVESTMENTS:	513311.29	78069.52	600290.43	86800.00	615241.77	90200.00	725041.77	106200.00
	Investment as on 1st April Investment in Special Central Government Securities against outstanding		335986.37		414284.37		417393.90		502393.90
	balances as on 31.3.1999 Investment in Special Central Government Securities against collections from	46211.15				32665.00			
	1.4.1999 Investment in Special State			450.00		450.00		865.00	
	Government Securities issued from 1.4.99 onwards Reinvestment of sums received on redemption of		67641.95	1350.00	70000.00	1350.00	85000.00	3010.00	90000.00
	Special Central / State Government securities Total investments in the year	 46211.15	59976.73 127618.68	 1800.00	1800.00 71800.00	 34465.00	34465.00 119465.00	 3875.00	3875.00 93875.00
В.	TOTAL (2) INCOME AND EXPENDITURE OF NSSF:	46211.15	463605.05	1800.00	486084.37	34465.00	536858.90	3875.00	596268.90
3	INTEREST INCOME: Investment in Special Central Government Securities against outstanding balance as on 31.3.1999	15346.19		12374.57		11610.68		8775.81	
	Investment in Special Central Government Securities against	13340.19		12374.37		11010.00		0775.01	•••
	collections from 1.4.1999 Investment in Special State Government Securities	3214.68		3133.19	•••	3193.45		3108.96	
	isssued from 1.4.99 Investment in Special Central Government Securities	17009.45		22734.65		23460.64	•••	31240.93	
	against amounts received on redemption of special securities of Central / State	1941.66		3693.60		4123.83		6268.56	
	Governments. TOTAL (3)	37511.98		41936.01		42388.60		49394.26	
4	INTEREST PAYMENTS								
	Savings Deposits Savings Certificates		13408.93 25683.92		17173.10 16360.24		17500.15 16324.94		22695.10 16859.89
	Public Provident Fund		4129.73		6500.00		5500.00		6200.00
	TOTAL (4)	···	43222.58	•••	40033.34	•••	39325.09	•••	45754.99
5	MANAGEMENT COST: Payment of agency charges to								
	Department of Posts Payment of agency charges to		1762.50		1810.00		1861.00		1990.00
	Public Sector Banks Payment of agency		7.48		15.00		8.00		10.00
	commission to agents	•••	1355.57		1485.35	•••	1596.10	•••	1706.50
	Cost of Printing		6.00 3131 55		6.00 3316 35		15.00 3480 10		10.00 3716 50
6	TOTAL (5) Total Income and Expenditure of NSSF (3)+(4)+(5)	 37511.98	3131.55 46354.13	 41936.01	3316.35 43349.69	42388.60	3480.10 42805.19	 49394.26	3716.50 49471.49
7	Net Income/Expenditure in the	57511.00		. 1000.01		.2000.00		.5007.20	
	year		8842.15		1413.68		416.59		77.23

website: http://indiabudget.nic.in